
UW BOTHELL BUILDING COORDINATORS & ACCESS CONTROLLERS

    BUILDING COORDINATOR DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL

    ACTIVITIES & RECREATION CENTER Madison Collins Student Affairs 425-352-5041 mcolli5@uw.edu
    BEARDSLEE CROSSING, SUITE 101 Quetzal Martinez Physical Planning 425-352-5195 quetzal1@uw.edu

BEARDSLEE CROSSING, SUITE 101 Dayna K Moody Planning & Administration 425-325-5404 daymoody@uw.edu
    BOTHELL LB1 Nermina Halilovik Library 425-352-3826
    BOTHELL LB2 Nermina Halilovik Library 425-352-3826 nerminah@uw.edu
    LB2 Promenade Level Susan Smith PPSM 206-300-4102 susanls@uw.edu
    LB2 Lower Level Cham Kao Campus Safety 425-352-5010 ckao@uw.edu
    LBA Lower Level Therese Zorich Facilities & Campus Operations 425-352-5404 thgrant@uw.edu
    CHASE HOUSE Tyson Kemper Facilities & Campus Operations 425-352-5469 wildhair@uw.edu
    COMMONS HALL (UW2) Lacey Arnold STEM 425-352-5351 llarnold@uw.edu

COMMONS HALL (UW2) Chinami Wirth STEM 425 352-5490 wirthc@uw.edu
Christy Cherrier STEM 425-352-3787 ccherr@uw.edu    DISCOVERY HALL 

DISCOVERY HALL Christine Howard STEM 425-352-3837 visconti@uw.edu
    FOUNDERS HALL (UW1) Sharon Payson Facilities & Campus Operations 425-352-5404 spayso@uw.edu
    HUSKY HALL Allyson Long Security & Campus Safety 425-352-3763 arlong@uw.edu
    NORTH CREEK EVENT CENTER Kelley Dunn Facilities & Campus Operations 425-352-3556 kadunn2@uw.edu
    PHYSICAL PLANT Sharon Payson Facilities & Campus Operations 425-352-3597 spayso@uw.edu
    SECURITY & CAMPUS SAFETY Cham Kao Security & Campus Safety 425-352-3562 ckao@uw.edu
    SIMONDS GREEN CONSERVATORY Therese Zorich Facilities & Campus Operations 425-352-5404 thgrant@uw.edu
    TRULY HOUSE Amanda Sendele Research 425-352-3528 sendele@uw.edu
    UW BOTHELL BEARDSLEE Marci Myers Business 425-352-5394 mmyers28@uw.edu

UW BOTHELL BEARDSLEE Chris Brewer Business 425-352-3584 cmbrewer@uw.edu
    UWB 11030 SW PKG LOT Martin Arroyo Commuter Services 425 352-5421 arroyom@uw.edu
    UWB 11000 SW PKG LOT Martin Arroyo Commuter Services 425 352-5421 arroyom@uw.edu
    UWB 11060 SW PKG LOT Martin Arroyo Commuter Services 425 352-5421 arroyom@uw.edu
    UWB 11100 SW PKG LOT Martin Arroyo Commuter Services 425 352-5421 arroyom@uw.edu
    WEST PKG GARAGE Martin Arroyo Commuter Services 425 352-5421 arroyom@uw.edu
    NORTH PKG GARAGE Martin Arroyo Commuter Services arroyom@uw.edu
    SOUTH PKG GARAGE Martin Arroyo Commuter Services 425 352-5421 arroyom@uw.edu
    WAREHOUSE Andrew Tate Mailroom Services 425-352-5491 adtate@uw.edu
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